Siyaram's

SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED

4th February, 2023

To,
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Exchange Plaza, 5t Floor,
Dalal Street, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Mumbai-400 001 Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai — 400 051
Scrip Code: 503811 Company Symbol: SIYSIL

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and
Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the month ended 31st January, 2023.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, and based on the certificate received from TSR Consultants
Private Limited (RTA) (copy enclosed), for the month ended 31st January, 2023, we
hereby confirm that:

(a) The securities received for dematerialization and re-materialization have been
listed on the Stock Exchanges; and

(b) The related Certificate (s) after due verification have been mutilated and
cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in our records as
the registered owner.

Kindly take a note of the above.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Siyaram Silk Mills Limited

WILLIAM Digitally signed by

WILLIAM VINCENT

VINCENT FERNANDES
Date: 2023.02.04

FERNANDES 11728 +05'30

William Fernandes
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.: a/a.

Corporate office: B - 5, Trade World, Kamala City, SenapatiBapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai — 400 013 (India)
Phone :3040 0500,Fax: 3040 0599  Email: william.fernandes@siyaram.com
Internet:www.siyaram.comCIN : L17116MH1978PLC020451
Registered Office: H - 3/2, MIDC, A — Road, Tarapur, Boisar, Thane — 401 506 (Mah.)



http://www.siyaram.com/

DATE: 01/02/2023

G EE CONSULTANTS

To, Total Solutions Repository
BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74 (5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 1IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY '2023

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED ANC
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SRL NAME OF THE COMPANY CDSL DEMAT TRANSACTED REMAT TRANSACTED
No. QUANTITY QUANTITY
1 Asian Paints Limited 12480 0
2 Automobile Corporation Of Goa 337 0
Limited
3 Bal Pharma Limited 0 0
4 Basf India Limited 883 0
5 Bayer Cropscience Limited 614 0
6 Bdh Industries Limited 0 0
7 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 164 0
8 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 50 0
9 Ceat Limited 566 0
10 Chembond Chemicals Limited 0 0
11 Dhruv Estates Ltd 0 0
12 Ecoplast Limited 0 0
13 Forbes & Co Ltd 148 0
14 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 0 0
15 Gokak Textiles Limited 888 0
16 Gol Offshore Ltd 126 0
17 Grindwell Norton Ltd 3200 0
18 Hemisphere Properties India Limited 50 0
19 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 4500 0
20 Honeywell Automation India Limited 0 0
21 Huhtamaki India Limited 0 0
22 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 850 0
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Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

Jeet Machine Tools Limited
Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

Nelco Limited

Parekh Aluminex Ltd

Pidilite Industries Ltd

Rallis India Limited

Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd
Siemens Limited

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

SKF India Limited

Summit Securities Limited
Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

Tata Chemicals Limited

Tata Coffee Limited

Tata Communications Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited
Tata Consumer Products Limited
Tata Elxsi Ltd

Tata Investment Corporation
Limited

Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary
Shares

Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary
Shares

Tata Steel Long Products Limited

Tata Steel Ltd

Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)
Limited

Tayo Rolls Limited

The Tata Power Company Limited
The Tinplate Company Of India
Limited

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
Titan Company Limited

Trent Limited

Trf Limited

Valecha Engineering Limited
Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

Voltas Limited

Winro Commercial (India) Ltd

1543

1000

2060

8800

6152

975

840

16

13516

1730

50

1036

34643

5900

50

2519

40852

2650

1055670

3606

100

108199

2352

986

30540

8200

1074

920

16100

224440



YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

1%

-

ASHWINI KOTHARE

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT



Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd E E CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2023 TO JANUARY,2023

SERIAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER DISTINCTIVE NUMBER TOTAL SHARES
NO. FROM -- TO FROM -- TO
""""" 1 1677  -—- 1677 965121 -- 965870 750
710 -- 710 439096  -- 439320 225



DATE: 01/02/2023

G EE CONSULTANTS

To, Total Solutions Repository
BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74 (5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 1IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY '2023

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED ANC
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SRL NAME OF THE COMPANY NSDL DEMAT TRANSACTED REMAT TRANSACTED
No. QUANTITY QUANTITY
1 Asian Paints Limited 64420 0
2 Automobile Corporation Of Goa 499 0
Limited
3 Bal Pharma Limited 0 0
4 Basf India Limited 1601 0
5 Bayer Cropscience Limited 1616 0
6 Bdh Industries Limited 0 0
7 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 0 0
8 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 0 0
Ltd
9 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 0 0
10 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 75 0
11 Ceat Limited 942 0
12 Chembond Chemicals Limited 2400 0
13 Dhruv Estates Ltd 0 0
14 Ecoplast Limited 0 0
15 Forbes & Co Ltd 540 0
16 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 0 0
17 Gokak Textiles Limited 0 0
18 Gol Offshore Ltd 118 0
19 Grindwell Norton Ltd 3200 0
20 Hemisphere Properties India Limited 310 0
21 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 10749 0
22 Honeywell Automation India Limited 332 0
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Huhtamaki India Limited
Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited
Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

Jeet Machine Tools Limited
Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd
Nelco Limited

Parekh Aluminex Ltd

Pidilite Industries Ltd

Rallis India Limited

Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd
Siemens Limited

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

SKF India Limited

Summit Securities Limited
Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

Tata Chemicals Limited

Tata Coffee Limited

Tata Communications Limited
Tata Consultancy Services Limited
Tata Consumer Products Limited
Tata Elxsi Ltd

Tata Investment Corporation
Limited

Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary
Shares

Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary
Shares

Tata Steel Long Products Limited

Tata Steel Ltd

Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)
Limited

Tayo Rolls Limited

The Tata Power Company Limited
The Tinplate Company Of India
Limited

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
Titan Company Limited

Trent Limited

Trf Limited

Valecha Engineering Limited
Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

Voltas Limited

Winro Commercial (India) Ltd

1355

825

1960

10180

255

15260

2130

19552

2790

6012

4295

490

19096

5260

100

9972

73774

10800

579

210

67342

550

861330

11630

50

110689

2476

6220

68320

52340

2166

917

22820

50

804

50

53900



YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

A

-

ASHWINI KOTHARE

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT



Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd E E CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2023 TO JANUARY,2023

SERIAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER DISTINCTIVE NUMBER TOTAL SHARES
NO. FROM -- TO FROM -- TO

""""" 1 1081  -- 1081 598716 -- 599275 560

2 1210 -- 1210 692731 -- 692735 5

3 1405 -- 1405 821541  -- 822040 500

4 1461 -- 1461 850371  -- 850600 230

5 1675 -- 1675 963546  -- 963995 450

6 1687 -- 1687 970286  -- 970735 450

7 2278 -- 2278 1252566 -- 1252570 5

8 2295 -- 2295 1320066  -- 1320655 590



DATE: 01/02/2023

G EE CONSULTANTS

To, Total Solutions Repository
NSE

EXCHANGE PLAZA
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX
BANDRA EAST

MUMBAI 400051

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74 (5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 1IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY '2023

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED ANC
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SRL NAME OF THE COMPANY CDSL DEMAT TRANSACTED REMAT TRANSACTED
No. QUANTITY QUANTITY
1 Asian Paints Limited 12480 0
2 Bal Pharma Limited 0 0
3 Basf India Limited 883 0
4 Ceat Limited 566 0
5 Gol Offshore Ltd 126 0
6 Grindwell Norton Ltd 3200 0
7 Hemisphere Properties India Limited 50 0
8 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 4500 0
9 Honeywell Automation India Limited 0 0
10 Huhtamaki India Limited 0 0
11 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 850 0
12 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 1543 0
13 Kansail Nerolac Paints Ltd 1000 0
14 Nelco Limited 2060 0
15 Parekh Aluminex Ltd 0 0
16 Pidilite Industries Ltd 8800 0
17 Rallis India Limited 0 0
18 Siemens Limited 6152 0
19 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 975 0
20 SKF India Limited 840 0
21 Summit Securities Limited 16 0
22 Tata Chemicals Limited 13516
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Tata Coffee Limited

Tata Communications Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited
Tata Consumer Products Limited
Tata Elxsi Ltd

Tata Investment Corporation
Limited

Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary
Shares

Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary
Shares

Tata Steel Long Products Limited
Tata Steel Ltd

Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)
Limited

The Tata Power Company Limited
The Tinplate Company Of India
Limited

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
Titan Company Limited

Trent Limited

Valecha Engineering Limited

Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

Voltas Limited

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

V
A

ASHWINI KOTHARE

ASST.

VICE PRESIDENT
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5900
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2519

40852

2650

1055670

3606

108199

2352

986

30540

8200

920

16100

224440



Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd E E CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2023 TO JANUARY,2023

SERIAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER DISTINCTIVE NUMBER TOTAL SHARES
NO. FROM -- TO FROM -- TO
""""" 1 1677  -—- 1677 965121 -- 965870 750
710 -- 710 439096  -- 439320 225



DATE: 01/02/2023

G EE CONSULTANTS

To, Total Solutions Repository
NSE

EXCHANGE PLAZA
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX
BANDRA EAST

MUMBAI 400051

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74 (5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 1IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY '2023

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED ANC
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SRL NAME OF THE COMPANY NSDL DEMAT TRANSACTED REMAT TRANSACTED
No. QUANTITY QUANTITY
1 Asian Paints Limited 64420 0
2 Bal Pharma Limited 0 0
3 Basf India Limited 1601 0
4 Ceat Limited 942 0
5 Gol Offshore Ltd 118 0
6 Grindwell Norton Ltd 3200 0
7 Hemisphere Properties India Limited 310 0
8 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 10749 0
9 Honeywell Automation India Limited 332 0
10 Huhtamaki India Limited 1355 0
11 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 825 0
12 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 1960 0
13 Kansail Nerolac Paints Ltd 10180 0
14 Nelco Limited 255 0
15 Parekh Aluminex Ltd 0 0
16 Pidilite Industries Ltd 15260 0
17 Rallis India Limited 2130 0
18 Siemens Limited 19552 0
19 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 2790 0
20 SKF India Limited 6012 0
21 Summit Securities Limited 4295 0
22 Tata Chemicals Limited 19096



23 Tata Coffee Limited

24 Tata Communications Limited

25 Tata Consultancy Services Limited

26 Tata Consumer Products Limited
27 Tata Elxsi Ltd

28 Tata Investment Corporation
Limited

29  Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary

Shares
30 Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary
Shares

31 Tata Steel Long Products Limited

32 Tata Steel Ltd

33 Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)

Limited
34 The Tata Power Company Limited

35 The Tinplate Company Of India
Limited

36 Thomas Cook (India) Limited

37 Titan Company Limited

38 Trent Limited

39 Valecha Engineering Limited

40 Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

41 Voltas Limited

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

A

-

ASHWINI KOTHARE

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT
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804
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53900



Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd E E CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2023 TO JANUARY,2023

SERIAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER DISTINCTIVE NUMBER TOTAL SHARES
NO. FROM -- TO FROM -- TO

""""" 1 1081  -- 1081 598716 -- 599275 560

2 1210 -- 1210 692731 -- 692735 5

3 1405 -- 1405 821541  -- 822040 500

4 1461 -- 1461 850371  -- 850600 230

5 1675 -- 1675 963546  -- 963995 450

6 1687 -- 1687 970286  -- 970735 450

7 2278 -- 2278 1252566 -- 1252570 5

8 2295 -- 2295 1320066  -- 1320655 590



DATE

To,

01/02/2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED

Marathon Futurex,

A-Wing,

N. M. Joshi Marg,

Mumba i

Unit No 2501 25th flr,

Mafatlal Mills Compound,

Lower Parel,

- 400013

DEAR SIR/ MADAM ,

G ELE CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

SUBJECT CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74 (5) FOR THE MONTH ENDED 31/01/2023
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE DETATILS OF SECURITIES DEMATERIALISED /
REMATERIALISED DURING THE AFORESAID PERIOD , AS REQUIRED UNDER REGULATION
74 (5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, HAVE BEEN
FURNISHED TO ALL STOCK EXCHANGES WHERE THE SHARES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES
1 Aramusk Infrastructure Investments Ltd 0 0
2 Asian Paints Limited 12480 0
3 Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited 337 0
4 Bal Pharma Limited 0 0
5 Basf India Limited 8873 0
6 Bayer Cropscience Limited 614 0
U Bdh Industries Limited 0 0
8 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 0 0
9 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts Ltd 0 0
10 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 164 0
11 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 50 0
12 Ceat Limited 566 0
13 Chembond Chemicals Limited 0 0
14 Dhruv Estates Ltd 0 0
15 Ecoplast Limited 0 0
16 Forbes & Co Ltd 148 0
17 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 0 0
18 Gokak Textiles Limited 888 0
19 Gol Offshore Ltd 126 0
20 Grindwell Norton Ltd 3200 0
21 Hemisphere Properties India Limited 50 0
22 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 4500 0
23 Honeywell Automation India Limited 0 0
24 Huhtamaki India Limited 0 0
25 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 850 0
26 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 1543 0
27 Jeet Machine Tools Limited 0 0
28 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 1000 0
29 Nelco Limited 2060 0
30 Parekh Aluminex Ltd 0 0
31 Pidilite Industries Ltd 8800 0
32 Rallis India Limited 0 0
33 Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 0 0
34 Siemens Limited 6152 0
_____________________________________________________________ PAGE : 1 OUT OF 2



35 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 975 0

36 SKF India Limited 840 0
37 Summit Securities Limited 16 0
38 Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 0 0
39 Tata Chemicals Limited 13516 0
40 Tata Coffee Limited 1730 0
41 Tata Communications Limited 50 0
42 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 1036 0
43 Tata Consumer Products Limited 34643 0
44 Tata Elxsi Ltd 5900 22372
45 Tata Investment Corporation Limited 50 0
46 Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares 2519 0
47 Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares 40852 0
48 Tata Steel Long Products Limited 2650 0
49 Tata Steel Ltd 1055670 224440
50 Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited 3606 0
51 Tayo Rolls Limited 100 0
52 The Tata Power Company Limited 108199 0
53 The Tinplate Company Of India Limited 2352 0
54 Thomas Cook (India) Limited 986 0
55 Titan Company Limited 30540 0
56 Trent Limited 8200 0
57 Trf Limited 1074 0
58 Valecha Engineering Limited 0 0
59 Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 920 0
60 Voltas Limited 16100 0
61 Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 0 0

THANKING YOU,

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

Y/

-

ASHWINI KOTHARE

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

PAGE : 2 OUT OF 2



Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd E E CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2023 TO JANUARY,2023

SERIAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER DISTINCTIVE NUMBER TOTAL SHARES
NO. FROM -- TO FROM -- TO
""""" 1 1677  -—- 1677 965121 -- 965870 750
710 -- 710 439096  -- 439320 225
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